QUALITY • RELIABILITY • SERVICE • VALUE • QUALITY • RELIABILI-
Y •
SERVICE • VALUE • QUALITY • RELIABILITY • SERVICE • VALUE •
QUALITY • RELIABILITY • SERVICE • VALUE • QUALITY • RELIABILI-
Y • SERVICE • VALUE • QUALITY • RELIABILITY • SERVICE • VALUE
QUALITY • RELIABILITY •
SERVICE • VALUE • QUALITY • RELIABILITY• SERVICE • VALUE •
QUALITY • RELIABILITY • SERVICE • VALUE • QUALITY • RELIABILIT•

STEP
RESOLUTION
LOAD VOLTAGE BLOWER VOLTAGE
APPROX.
DIMENSIONS
(mm) (LxWxH)
APPROX.
WEIGHT (kg)
Portable,
Resistive,
Indoor with
Integral
Control
Panel
K490 5 KW 1 KW 220 VAC; 1Ø; 50 HZ 220 VAC; 1Ø off load bus 320 x 490 x 340 14
LPH-60 60 KW 5 KW 400 VAC; 3Ø; 50 HZ 110 VAC; 1Ø; 50 HZ 584 x 330 x 610 32
LPH-80 80 KW 5 KW 400 VAC; 3Ø; 50 HZ 220 VAC; 1Ø external supply 635 x 413 x 740 48
LPH-150 150 KW 5 KW 400 VAC; 3Ø; 50 HZ 220 VAC; 1Ø; 50 HZ 1207 x 858 x 1353 270
LPH-300 300 KW 5 KW 400 VAC; 3Ø; 50 HZ 400 VAC; 50 HZ 1423 x 858 x 1353 360
LPH-500 500 KW 5 KW 400 VAC; 3Ø; 50 HZ 400 VAC; 50 HZ 1537 x 851 x 1905 522
Portable, DC
K492 150 Amps DC 1 Amp 26/52 VDC
26/52 VDC or 120 VAC; 1Ø
by voltage converter